

## List of public documents approved during the 62st BEREC Office Management Board ordinary meeting (13 March 2025)

Document number	Document title/hyperlink
MB (25) 12	Information on the transfers in the Budget of the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office) carried out by the Director in 2024
MB (25) 13	BEREC Office Report on budgetary and financial management for financial year 2024
MB (25) 14	Decision MB/2025/04 of the BEREC Office Management Board on the establishment of the BEREC Office Director
MB (25) 15	Decision No MB/2025/03 of the Management Board of the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office) on the annual appraisal of the Accounting Officer